
Menü 

Wasser

Weinbegleitung

Handgepresster Kaffee

235 Euro

11 Euro

140 Euro

12 Euro 

MIESMUSCHEL· NDUJA · KALAMANSI

WILDGARNELE · ROSA PFEFFER · TXOGITXU

TAKOYAKI · OTORO · INGWER

HAFERFLOCKENBROT · GESALZENE BUTTER

HAMACHI · XO · BÄRLAUCH

CARABINERO · TAMARI · ZITRONE

JAKOBSMUSCHEL · TOPINAMBUR · SHERRY

CALAMARI · WURZELSPECK · PETERSILIE

EISTICH · MAISHUHN · SPINAT

SKREI · ERBSEN · DASHI

CHALLANS ENTE · VERJUS · FEIGE

SESAM · REIS · MUSCOVADO

JOHANNISBEERE · CREME CHANTILLY · MERENGUE

SCHOKOLADE · SALZKARAMELL · MALZ

CHOUX · MASCARPONE · KARDAMOM

CANNELÉS DE BORDEAUX

BROMBEER · PÂTE DE FRUIT · ANIS

KAKAO · HIMBEERE


